
Total Purse: 9,750,000.00

Total Players:78

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

THE CJ CUP @ SHADOW CREEK

Shadow Creek Golf Course

Tie Table Worksheet

1 18.000000% 1,755,000.001,404,000.00 1,157,000.00 984,750.00 865,800.00 780,000.00 715,232.14 663,609.38 621,291.67 585,487.50

2 10.800000% 1,053,000.00 858,000.00 728,000.00 643,500.00 585,000.00 541,937.50 507,696.43 479,578.13 455,541.67 434,362.50

3 6.800000% 663,000.00 565,500.00 507,000.00 468,000.00 439,725.00 416,812.50 397,660.71 380,859.38 365,625.00 351,487.50

4 4.800000% 468,000.00 429,000.00 403,000.00 383,906.25 367,575.00 353,437.50 340,553.57 328,453.13 316,875.00 305,662.50

5 4.000000% 390,000.00 370,500.00 355,875.00 342,468.75 330,525.00 319,312.50 308,517.86 297,984.38 287,625.00 277,387.50

6 3.600000% 351,000.00 338,812.50 326,625.00 315,656.25 305,175.00 294,937.50 284,839.29 274,828.13 264,875.00 255,781.50

7 3.350000% 326,625.00 314,437.50 303,875.00 293,718.75 283,725.00 273,812.50 263,946.43 254,109.38 245,201.67 237,022.50

8 3.100000% 302,250.00 292,500.00 282,750.00 273,000.00 263,250.00 253,500.00 243,750.00 235,023.75 227,066.67 219,726.00

9 2.900000% 282,750.00 273,000.00 263,250.00 253,500.00 243,750.00 234,000.00 225,420.00 217,668.75 210,556.67 203,892.00

10 2.700000% 263,250.00 253,500.00 243,750.00 234,000.00 224,250.00 215,865.00 208,371.43 201,532.50 195,130.00 189,033.00

11 2.500000% 243,750.00 234,000.00 224,250.00 214,500.00 206,388.00 199,225.00 192,715.71 186,615.00 180,786.67 175,149.00

12 2.300000% 224,250.00 214,500.00 204,750.00 197,047.50 190,320.00 184,210.00 178,452.86 172,916.25 167,526.67 162,240.00

13 2.100000% 204,750.00 195,000.00 187,980.00 181,837.50 176,202.00 170,820.00 165,582.86 160,436.25 155,350.00 150,501.00

14 1.900000% 185,250.00 179,595.00 174,200.00 169,065.00 164,034.00 159,055.00 154,105.71 149,175.00 144,473.33 139,932.00

15 1.784000% 173,940.00 168,675.00 163,670.00 158,730.00 153,816.00 148,915.00 144,021.43 139,376.25 134,896.67 130,533.00

16 1.676000% 163,410.00 158,535.00 153,660.00 148,785.00 143,910.00 139,035.00 134,438.57 130,016.25 125,710.00 121,485.00

17 1.576000% 153,660.00 148,785.00 143,910.00 139,035.00 134,160.00 129,610.00 125,245.71 120,997.50 116,826.67 112,710.00

18 1.476000% 143,910.00 139,035.00 134,160.00 129,285.00 124,800.00 120,510.00 116,331.43 112,222.50 108,160.00 104,617.50

19 1.376000% 134,160.00 129,285.00 124,410.00 120,022.50 115,830.00 111,735.00 107,695.71 103,691.25 100,251.67 97,207.50

20 1.276000% 124,410.00 119,535.00 115,310.00 111,247.50 107,250.00 103,285.00 99,338.57 96,013.13 93,101.67 90,480.00

21 1.176000% 114,660.00 110,760.00 106,860.00 102,960.00 99,060.00 95,160.00 91,956.43 89,188.13 86,710.00 84,435.00

22 1.096000% 106,860.00 102,960.00 99,060.00 95,160.00 91,260.00 88,172.50 85,549.29 83,216.25 81,076.67 79,072.50

23 1.016000% 99,060.00 95,160.00 91,260.00 87,360.00 84,435.00 81,997.50 79,838.57 77,853.75 75,985.00 74,197.50

24 .936000% 91,260.00 87,360.00 83,460.00 80,778.75 78,585.00 76,635.00 74,824.29 73,100.63 71,435.00 69,810.00

25 .856000% 83,460.00 79,560.00 77,285.00 75,416.25 73,710.00 72,085.00 70,506.43 68,956.88 67,426.67 65,958.75

26 .776000% 75,660.00 74,197.50 72,735.00 71,272.50 69,810.00 68,347.50 66,885.00 65,422.50 64,014.17 62,643.75

27 .746000% 72,735.00 71,272.50 69,810.00 68,347.50 66,885.00 65,422.50 63,960.00 62,558.44 61,197.50 59,865.00

28 .716000% 69,810.00 68,347.50 66,885.00 65,422.50 63,960.00 62,497.50 61,104.64 59,755.31 58,435.00 57,135.00

29 .686000% 66,885.00 65,422.50 63,960.00 62,497.50 61,035.00 59,653.75 58,318.93 57,013.13 55,726.67 54,502.50

30 .656000% 63,960.00 62,497.50 61,035.00 59,572.50 58,207.50 56,891.25 55,602.86 54,331.88 53,126.67 51,967.50
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31 .626000% 61,035.00 59,572.50 58,110.00 56,769.38 55,477.50 54,210.00 52,956.43 51,772.50 50,635.00 49,530.00

32 .596000% 58,110.00 56,647.50 55,347.50 54,088.13 52,845.00 51,610.00 50,449.29 49,335.00 48,251.67 47,190.00

33 .566000% 55,185.00 53,966.25 52,747.50 51,528.75 50,310.00 49,172.50 48,081.43 47,019.38 45,976.67 44,947.50

34 .541000% 52,747.50 51,528.75 50,310.00 49,091.25 47,970.00 46,897.50 45,852.86 44,825.63 43,810.00 42,802.50

35 .516000% 50,310.00 49,091.25 47,872.50 46,775.63 45,727.50 44,703.75 43,693.93 42,692.81 41,697.50 40,706.25

36 .491000% 47,872.50 46,653.75 45,597.50 44,581.88 43,582.50 42,591.25 41,604.64 40,620.94 39,639.17 38,658.75

37 .466000% 45,435.00 44,460.00 43,485.00 42,510.00 41,535.00 40,560.00 39,585.00 38,610.00 37,635.00 36,660.00

38 .446000% 43,485.00 42,510.00 41,535.00 40,560.00 39,585.00 38,610.00 37,635.00 36,660.00 35,685.00 34,710.00

39 .426000% 41,535.00 40,560.00 39,585.00 38,610.00 37,635.00 36,660.00 35,685.00 34,710.00 33,735.00 32,799.00

40 .406000% 39,585.00 38,610.00 37,635.00 36,660.00 35,685.00 34,710.00 33,735.00 32,760.00 31,828.33 30,946.50

41 .386000% 37,635.00 36,660.00 35,685.00 34,710.00 33,735.00 32,760.00 31,785.00 30,858.75 29,986.67 29,211.00

42 .366000% 35,685.00 34,710.00 33,735.00 32,760.00 31,785.00 30,810.00 29,890.71 29,030.63 28,275.00 27,612.00

43 .346000% 33,735.00 32,760.00 31,785.00 30,810.00 29,835.00 28,925.00 28,080.00 27,348.75 26,715.00 26,149.50

44 .326000% 31,785.00 30,810.00 29,835.00 28,860.00 27,963.00 27,137.50 26,436.43 25,837.50 25,306.67 24,843.00

45 .306000% 29,835.00 28,860.00 27,885.00 27,007.50 26,208.00 25,545.00 24,987.86 24,496.88 24,071.67 23,692.50

46 .286000% 27,885.00 26,910.00 26,065.00 25,301.25 24,687.00 24,180.00 23,734.29 23,351.25 23,010.00 22,717.50

47 .266000% 25,935.00 25,155.00 24,440.00 23,887.50 23,439.00 23,042.50 22,703.57 22,400.63 22,143.33 21,918.00

48 .250000% 24,375.00 23,692.50 23,205.00 22,815.00 22,464.00 22,165.00 21,895.71 21,669.38 21,471.67 21,294.00

49 .236000% 23,010.00 22,620.00 22,295.00 21,986.25 21,723.00 21,482.50 21,282.86 21,108.75 20,951.67 20,806.50

50 .228000% 22,230.00 21,937.50 21,645.00 21,401.25 21,177.00 20,995.00 20,837.14 20,694.38 20,561.67 20,436.00

51 .222000% 21,645.00 21,352.50 21,125.00 20,913.75 20,748.00 20,605.00 20,475.00 20,353.13 20,236.67 20,124.00

52 .216000% 21,060.00 20,865.00 20,670.00 20,523.75 20,397.00 20,280.00 20,168.57 20,060.63 19,955.00 19,851.00

53 .212000% 20,670.00 20,475.00 20,345.00 20,231.25 20,124.00 20,020.00 19,917.86 19,816.88 19,716.67 19,617.00

54 .208000% 20,280.00 20,182.50 20,085.00 19,987.50 19,890.00 19,792.50 19,695.00 19,597.50 19,500.00 19,402.50

55 .206000% 20,085.00 19,987.50 19,890.00 19,792.50 19,695.00 19,597.50 19,500.00 19,402.50 19,305.00 19,207.50

56 .204000% 19,890.00 19,792.50 19,695.00 19,597.50 19,500.00 19,402.50 19,305.00 19,207.50 19,110.00 19,012.50

57 .202000% 19,695.00 19,597.50 19,500.00 19,402.50 19,305.00 19,207.50 19,110.00 19,012.50 18,915.00 18,817.50

58 .200000% 19,500.00 19,402.50 19,305.00 19,207.50 19,110.00 19,012.50 18,915.00 18,817.50 18,720.00 18,622.50

59 .198000% 19,305.00 19,207.50 19,110.00 19,012.50 18,915.00 18,817.50 18,720.00 18,622.50 18,525.00 18,427.50

60 .196000% 19,110.00 19,012.50 18,915.00 18,817.50 18,720.00 18,622.50 18,525.00 18,427.50 18,330.00 18,232.50
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61 .194000% 18,915.00 18,817.50 18,720.00 18,622.50 18,525.00 18,427.50 18,330.00 18,232.50 18,135.00 18,037.50

62 .192000% 18,720.00 18,622.50 18,525.00 18,427.50 18,330.00 18,232.50 18,135.00 18,037.50 17,940.00 17,842.50

63 .190000% 18,525.00 18,427.50 18,330.00 18,232.50 18,135.00 18,037.50 17,940.00 17,842.50 17,745.00 17,647.50

64 .188000% 18,330.00 18,232.50 18,135.00 18,037.50 17,940.00 17,842.50 17,745.00 17,647.50 17,550.00 17,452.50

65 .186000% 18,135.00 18,037.50 17,940.00 17,842.50 17,745.00 17,647.50 17,550.00 17,452.50 17,355.00 17,257.50

66 .184000% 17,940.00 17,842.50 17,745.00 17,647.50 17,550.00 17,452.50 17,355.00 17,257.50 17,160.00 17,062.50

67 .182000% 17,745.00 17,647.50 17,550.00 17,452.50 17,355.00 17,257.50 17,160.00 17,062.50 16,965.00 16,867.50

68 .180000% 17,550.00 17,452.50 17,355.00 17,257.50 17,160.00 17,062.50 16,965.00 16,867.50 16,770.00 16,672.50

69 .178000% 17,355.00 17,257.50 17,160.00 17,062.50 16,965.00 16,867.50 16,770.00 16,672.50 16,575.00 16,477.50

70 .176000% 17,160.00 17,062.50 16,965.00 16,867.50 16,770.00 16,672.50 16,575.00 16,477.50 16,380.00

71 .174000% 16,965.00 16,867.50 16,770.00 16,672.50 16,575.00 16,477.50 16,380.00 16,282.50

72 .172000% 16,770.00 16,672.50 16,575.00 16,477.50 16,380.00 16,282.50 16,185.00

73 .170000% 16,575.00 16,477.50 16,380.00 16,282.50 16,185.00 16,087.50

74 .168000% 16,380.00 16,282.50 16,185.00 16,087.50 15,990.00

75 .166000% 16,185.00 16,087.50 15,990.00 15,892.50

76 .164000% 15,990.00 15,892.50 15,795.00

77 .162000% 15,795.00 15,697.50

78 .160000% 15,600.00
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